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EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

APPLIANCES
Aerus/Electrolux Canada
Dyson Canada

Cyclovac

2109
344
633

ELECTROLUX SMALL APPLIANCES,

BEAM CENTRAL VACUUM &
EUREKA VACUUMS

Luxury Tandoors

Midland Appliances by Design
Northwest Stoves Ltd.

ARCHITECTURE/DESIGNERS
Action Interior Cabinet
Refinishing & Renovating
Anyone Architecture + Design
BC Home Drafting and
Consulting Ltd.

222
1513
1330
1002

639
1235

845

Blossom Hill Landscape & Design 713

Excell Railing System
Indoor Outdoor Guy
Renovations Inc.

Jamie Banfield Designs
Kendall Ansell Interiors
Level One Construction
Linwood Homes

Lonetree Kitchens
MyHouse Design/Build
New Vision Projects Inc.
Novell Design Build
Rechsteiner Construction
Renocon Design Centre Inc.
RJR Construction Management
thecottagebuilder.com

TQ Construction Ltd.

Viceroy Houses (2015) Ltd.

1414:

1537

702
736
1218
2018
501
1754
1422
1308
513
1617
630
738
1634
1143
1146

ASSOCIATIONS/AGENCIES/SERVICES

BC Home Drafting and
Consulting Ltd.

BC Housing

BC Landscape & Nursery
Association

BMO

Bulldozer Score

Business Finders Canada Ltd.
Canada Financial

C’z Traffic Control

Diamond Resorts Canada
FortisBC

Freedom Boat Club

Home Inspectors Association BC
HomeBees

In-Touch Chiropractic
Investors Group Financial
Services

It's Your Move

Maid Right

Melon

Mortgage Professionals Canada
Mussio Goodman

National Money Mart

Product Care Association

845
545

2320
2278
1316
2199
2120
2186
2220
1322
1207
1781
2039
2090

2038
1343

335
1302

334
2079
2101
2275

Re/Max Kelowna - Eric Steinbach 1735

Reed Hein & Associates LLC ~ 142: 52
Sutton West Coast Realty 1533
Vancouver New Condos 1345
Wash ME! Property Services 1610
WorkSafeBC

You Move Me 2035
AUTOMOTIVE

Toyota 1800

BATHROOM SERVICES/FIXTURES/

LAUNDRY PRODUCTS
Bath Fitter

BathTime Innovations
Eclipse Glass Ltd.
Glass World

HL Tile Depot

502
2048
1306
2010

537

Kitchen's and Bath’s by DAAE 605

Leisure Baths Ltd. 1746
Neat Kleen 2175
Niki Design & Glass Studio Inc. 714
Novus Glass 1636

Orca Supply Corporation 2324
Save More Plumbing & Lighting 530

Siema Kitchen & Bath 2003
Wedi Corporation 1415
Wedobathrooms Inc. 716

BEDDING/QUILTS/PILLOWS
Lizwoerks Sales Inc. 2096
Sleep Country Canada 514: 544

BUILDING & HOME IMPROVEMENT
PRODUCTS

21st Century Roofers Ltd 1408
3D Concepts 1536
A.J. ELIE LUMBER INC.

(dba Turtle Bay Forrest Prod 1214
Above & Beyond Home Concepts 1534

ADT Security Cda 408
Aire Serv of Vancouver 1233
AJ's Electrical Service + Repair 2002
Angle One Shot 1434
Atlas Vinyl Sundecks 1237
Baeumler Approved 1418
Basil Restoration Ltd. 301
Bath Fitter 502
BC Hydro 634

Beaver Plastics Ltd. - Logix ICF 1407
Cal-ELl Imports/Gutter Whiskers 1608

Canada Furnace Ltd. 1765
Canadian Home Improvement

Centre Ltd. 2008
Canadian Renovations Inc. 1734
Canadian Timberframes Ltd. 1628
Centra Windows Inc. 1522
Citadel Stone 1333
Citywide Sundecks 1430
Clima Design Technologies Ltd. 1613
Closets By Design 414
Colonial Countertops 1222
ContainerWest Manufacturing Ltd. 422
Cyclovac 633
Dexter Natural Stone Ltd. 144
Direct Roofing +

Waterproofing Ltd. 2100
Divine Flooring 1122
Eclipse Glass Ltd. 1306
Eco Paving 508
Econowise Sunrooms & Patio

Covers Ltd. 208

ELECTROLUX SMALL APPLIANCES,
BEAM CENTRAL VACUUM &

EUREKA VACUUMS 222
Empower 433
ENH Cabinets Ltd. 1114
Enviro Paving Corp. 1741
EuroLine Windows Inc. 1230
FLOFORM bbb
Floor Coverings International 505
Fortified Exterior Systems 538
Frontier Power Products 177
Garage Guru 507
Glass World 2010
Gotcha Covered 1772
Green Soul Coatings/

Rubber Roof 2011
Grippo Stair Tread Inc. 2027

Habitat for Humanity Society
of Greater Vancouver 2234
Home Idol Building Supplies 1748

Hydrowest 206
Iron Age Manufacturing LTD. 1538
J+Y Enterprises 1138
K2 Roofing Ltd. 110
K2 Stone (Vancouver] Inc. 837

King Services Offering

Rubber Stone

Loyal Iron Ltd.

Lumon Canada Inc.
Nationwide Lifts
Naturally Crafted

Neifer Fine Painting
Niki Design & Glass Studio Inc.
Novus Glass

Nu Flow

Ocean Pacific Log Home
Restoration

Precision Gutters

2122
2034
130
1234
1757
2282
T4
1636
436

2005
1600

Real Longlife Enviro Roofing Corp 1209

Red 5 Innovations

Shack Shine

Shakertown

Shaw Cable

Sir Williams Tile

TerraTek Energy Solutions Inc.
True Level Concrete

Flooring & Foundation Repair
Umbrella Property Services
Vinyltek Windows

West Coast Windows Ltd.
Whitehaven Wood Products
Wide Plank Hardwood Inc.

CABINETS & COUNTERTOPS
Action Interior Cabinet
Refinishing & Renovating
Artisan Hardwood Counters
Austin Custom Kitchens Inc.
BWP Millwork Ltd.

Colonial Countertops

ENH Cabinets Ltd.

FLOFORM

Gleam Guard Wood Refinishings
Granite Transformations
Keystone Painters

Kitchen Cabinets for Less
Kitchen Makeovers

Mazin Craft

ShelfGenie of BC

Valley Countertops - Silestone
Canada

West Wind Hardwood Inc.

236
708
2196
1744
2072
1786

1761
1762
602
430
117
1348

639
608
1996
1134
1222
114
A
1205
1508
77
434
1519
2032
607

330
1140

CLOSETS/STORAGE/ORGANIZATION

505 Junk

Clever Quarters

Closets By Design

Garage Living

It's Your Move

Maple Leaf Self Storage Inc.
ShelfGenie of BC

STOR-X Francising Inc.

CONTRACTORS/REMODELING
A1 Window Mfg Ltd

Abstract Homes and Renovations

Accountable Roofing Service Ltd
Ajia Custom Prefab Homes
AJ’s Electrical Service + Repair
Alair Homes

Arbutus Vinyl Ltd o/a Arbutus
Sundecks

Atlas Vinyl Sundecks

Austin Custom Kitchens Inc.
Baeumler Approved

Bailey Landscape

Basil Restoration Ltd.
BathTime Innovations

BC Timberframe Co.

Best Builders Ltd.

C&L Flooring

Canadian Home Improvement
Centre Ltd.

Canadian Renovations Inc.
Cavalry Construction Group
Century Hardwood Floors Ltd.

705
1107
414
1213
1343
1622
607
1602

2021
235
2306
1217
2002
614

1758
1237
1996
1418
1246

301
2048

719
1137
1517

2008
1734
1014

343

Clay Construction Inc.
Coastal Roof Cleaning Experts
C’z Traffic Control

Demilec

DMC Contracting Ltd.
Duradek Canada Ltd.

EB Painting

Eclipse Painting & Decorating
Eco Exteriors

Gleam Guard Wood Refinishings
Granite Transformations
Greenstar Plant Products
Holloway Painting

Indoor Outdoor Guy
Renovations Inc.

Interlock Industries

Kenorah Design/Build Ltd.
King Services Offering
Rubber Stone

Kitchen Cabinets for Less
Kitchen Makeovers

Kitchen's and Bath's by DAAE
Level One Construction

1438
2316
2186
1505
1416
1764
1405
2019
21
1205
1508

506
1106

702
140
1401

2122
434
1519
605
2018

Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc.1736

Lumon Canada Inc.

130

Meridian Pacific Construction Inc. 843

Merola Construction Inc.

119

My House Design/Build Team Ltd.1422

Naturally Crafted 1757
New Vision Projects Inc. 1308
Ocean Pacific Log Home

Restoration 2005
Orca Supply Corporation 2324
PD Moore Homes Inc. 1413
Perfect Railing & Awning Ltd. 1444
PropertyGuys.com Inc. 817
Rechsteiner Construction 1617
Renew Life Concrete Ltd. 1773
Renocon Design Centre Inc. 630
RJR Construction Management 738
Roadhouse Homes 1108
Safe Pacific Financial Inc. 744
Shakertown 2196
Smart Works Homes 533
Southwest Roofing 2004
Springline Designs 2202
Surrey Cedar Ltd. 835
Tamlin Homes 1243
TerraTek Energy Solutions Inc. 1786
Tile Sense 314
TQ Construction Ltd. 1143
Vancouver General Contractors 2041
Wedobathrooms Inc. 716
Westcoast Construction 748
DIRECT SALE

As Seen on TV Marketing Ltd. 2110
BKH Jerky 1730
BRMI Essentials Inc. 2060
Cutco Cutlery 543
DZT Vibe Spa Fitness 1344
Epsom Gel Solutions Canada 1631
Ewns & Co Ltd. 2176
GETMYKIT.CA 348
GR Distributors, Inc. 1503: 1630
Grassroots Organic Dirt

Supplements Co. Inc. 217
Lifted Earth 2303
Lizwoerks Sales Inc. 2096
Michaud Toys 2119
Nerium Skin Care 2138
Ocean Sales Multiple
Outside the Box Distributors Ltd. 350
Portobello West Market Multiple
Redfern Enterprises Multiple
Relaxation Island/

Luna Lights 549: 1618
Rhineland Cutlery 448
Royal Bamboo 2187
Ruby Cosmetics 2166

Thirty-One Gifts 2118
Treasure Chest Distributors 1619
Vine Vera 2146

ELECTRONICS/COMMUNICATION/
MUsIC

City Smart Homes 1641
CoZ Solutions 2020
Melon 1302
MY Green Space 1520
Rogers Communications 214
Shaw Cable 1744
Telus 814
Tom Lee Music Co. 1514
WatchDog 2086

ELEVATORS/STAIRS/LIFTS
Garaventa Lift BC 601
Nationwide Lifts 1234

FINANCIAL/MORTGAGE SERVICES/
REALTORS

2% Realty Advantage 2305
BMO 2278
Business Finders Canada Ltd. 2199
Canada Financial 2120

Home Inspectors Association BC 1781
Investors Group Financial

Services 2038
Mortgage Professionals Canada 334
National Money Mart 2101
PropertyGuys.com Inc. 233
Re/Max Kelowna - Eric Steinbach 1735
Reed Hein & Associates LLC ~ 142: 52
Restora Risk Solutions Inc. 540
Safe Pacific Financial Inc. 1535
Sunlife Financial 1640
Sutton West Coast Realty 1533
Tangerine Bank 118
The Real Estate Corner 2009
Vancouver New Condos 1345

FIREPLACES/FURNACES
Bakerview Heating & Cooling Ltd.1313

BC Fireplace Service Inc 1417
Concorde Distributing 1317
Thomson Industries Ltd. bbb
Valor Gas Fireplaces/Miles

Industries 1130

FLOORING/CARPET/TILE
Above & Beyond Home Concepts 1534

Dyson Canada 344
C&L Flooring 1517
Century Hardwood Floors Ltd. 343
Divine Flooring 1122
Eco Paving 508
Floor Coverings International 505
HL Tile Depot 537
Home Idol Building Supplies 1748
Kandy Outdoor Flooring 1038
Level-Tech Concrete Systems Inc.1736
Sir Williams Tile 2072
Tile Sense 314

True Level Concrete
Flooring & Foundation Repair 1761

Vancouver Safety Surfacing 1314
West Wind Hardwood Inc. 1140
Wide Plank Hardwood Inc. 1348
FOOD & BEVERAGE

BKH Jerky 1730
Campbells Everyday Gourmet 1530
Costco Wholesale 116
House of Q 347
Java Brew Collection 337
KIND Healthy Snacks ULC 345
Kitchening & Co. Fine Foods Ltd. 209
Popeye’s Supplements 2125

Republica Coffee Roasters Inc. 547

South Okanagan Soups 447
Ultimate Cup of Coffee Ltd. 1728
FURNITURE

604 Wholesale Outdoor Furniture 707
Arbutus Furniture & Closets Ltd. 1789

Artisan Hardwood Counters 608
DLJ Trading Inc. 238
Fitterfirst (Fitter Int’l Inc.) 213
Hiddenbed Canada Direct 2104
Hoffman Holdings Ltd. 1755
Instant Bedrooms

Manufacturing Inc. 1742
Kandy Outdoor Flooring 1038
Mazin Craft 2032
Medexo Canada Inc. 1623
0SIM Canada 2321
Sleep Country Canada 514: 544
WR Mattress Gallery Ltd. 122
You Move Me 2035

GARAGE/DOORS/ORGANIZATION

505 Junk 705
Clever Quarters 1107
Garage Guru 507
Garage Living 1213
Maple Leaf Self Storage Inc. 1622
Smart Garage 1788
STOR-X Francising Inc. 1602

GARDENS/LANDSCAPE/NURSERIES

Azuro Concepts G4
Bartlett Tree Experts 813
BC Greenhouse Builders Ltd. 807
BC Landscape & Nursery

Association 2320
Blossom Hill Landscape & Design 713
Cavalry Construction Group 1014
Classic Designs 2288
Curb-Ease Continuous Concrete
Borders 2031
Dexter Natural Stone Ltd. 144
FG Artificial Suppliers Inc. 1739
Grassroots Organic Dirt

Supplements Co. Inc. 217
High Yield Products Inc. 1436
J+Y Enterprises 1138
Jovak Landscape &

Design Ltd. Garden #1
Landscape Centre Inc. 722
LifeSpace Gardens 710
Lifted Earth 2303
Master Gardeners Association

of BC 2318
MY Green Space 1520

No Limit Landscaping Garden #3
North Western Synthetic Grass 1022

Overton Environmental 1048
Precision Greens 1700
Simple Mechanical Solutions Ltd. 2272
Springline Designs 2202
University Sprinkler Systems 1008
Van De Poll Garden Design 1036
Vandenberg Landscape Design G2
Western Turf Farms 1782

GUTTERS/EAVES/ROOFING

21st Century Roofers Ltd 1408
Accountable Roofing Service Ltd 2306
Cal-Ell Imports/Gutter Whiskers 1608
Coastal Roof Cleaning Experts 2316
Direct Roofing +

Waterproofing Ltd. 2100
Eco Exteriors ARNI
Green Soul Coatings/

Rubber Roof 2011
Interlock Industries 140
K2 Roofing Ltd. 110
Peakmasters Inc. 227

Penfolds Roofing Inc. 2054

Precision Gutters 1600
Premier Packaging 248
Real Longlife Enviro Roofing Corp 1209
Silverline Exterior Solutions 402
Southwest Roofing 2004
Suncoast Louvered Roofs 1784
Umbrella Property Services 1762
Valhalla Roofing 2028
Wash ME! Property Services 1610
Westcoast Moss Removal 1244
Whitehaven Wood Products 117

HEALTH/WELLNESS/LIFESTYLE

Advantage Chiropractic 2201
All Clean Natural 2184
Beachcomber Hot Tubs Group 1236

Diamond Resorts Canada 2220
Doterra 2142
DZT Vibe Spa Fitness 1344
Epsom Gel Solutions Canada 1631
Ewns & Co Ltd. 2176
Fitterfirst (Fitter Int’l Inc.) 213
Flaman Fitness 243
Flonase 1133
Freedom Boat Club 1207
GETMYKIT.CA 348
International Paintball Group 2179
In-Touch Chiropractic 2090
It Works! Global 2182
Java Brew Collection 337
Kilian Chiropractic 2075
KIND Healthy Snacks ULC 345
Medexo Canada Inc. 1623
Nerium Skin Care 2138
Norwex 2087
0SIM Canada 2321
Popeye’s Supplements 2125
Ruby Cosmetics 2166
Santevia Water Systems 1627
Sleep Country Canada 514: 544
Springfree Trampoline 307
Summer Accents 1113
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc.2071
Treasure Chest Distributors 1619
Ultimate Creations 2084
Universal Spas 336
Vine Vera 2146
Vitamix Corporation 1625
Western Orthotics Ltd. 2080
WR Mattress Gallery Ltd. 122

HEATING/COOLING/PLUMBING

Aire Serv of Vancouver 1233
B.C. Air Duct & Furnace Cleaning 1446
Bakerview Heating & Cooling Ltd.1313

BC Hydro 634
Canada Furnace Ltd. 1765
Clima Design Technologies Ltd. 1613
FortisBC 1322
Hydrowest 206
Mitsubishi Electric Sales

Canada Inc. 618
Northwest Stoves Ltd. 1002
Nu Flow 436
Red 5 Innovations 236
Thomson Industries Ltd. 4Lbd
West Coast Geothermal Ltd. 1606

HOME ACCESSORIES/DECOR/ART

3D Concepts 1536
Amy Stewart Art A8
Anthony Jamieson Designs 1775
Arbutus Furniture & Closets Ltd. 1789
Art Smart Design 1769
AVA Technologies 1046
aVision Photography Ab
BC Fireplace Service Inc 1417
Classic Designs 2288
Giraud A2

Hiddenbed Canada Direct 2104

Hoffman Holdings Ltd. 1755
Instant Bedrooms

Manufacturing Inc. 1742
Jamie Banfield Designs 736
Kendall Ansell Interiors 1218

Loyal Iron Ltd. 2034
Luxury Painting & Powerwashing 1518

Mediterranean Elegance 2130
NaturalOrgani/Himilayan

Art House 2148
Now Fine Art Al
Photography by Kerri-Jo A7
Relaxation Island/

Luna Lights 549:1618
Royal Bamboo 2187
Sean Schuster Fine Art

Photography A3
Thirty-One Gifts 2118
VANCreative 2140
What the Linen 2162

HOME BUILDERS/DEVELOPERS

2% Realty Advantage 2305
Abstract Homes and Renovations 235
Ajia Custom Prefab Homes 1217
Alair Homes 614
Anyone Architecture + Design 1235
AVA Technologies 1046
Bailey Landscape 1246
BC Housing 545
BC Timberframe Co. 719
Best Builders Ltd. 1137
Bulldozer Score 1316
Canadian Timberframes Ltd. 1628
Clay Construction Inc. 1438
ContainerWest Manufacturing Ltd. 422
DMC Contracting Ltd. 1416
Excell Railing System 1537
Garaventa Lift BC 601

Habitat for Humanity Society
of Greater Vancouver 2234
Iron Age Manufacturing LTD. 1538

Kenorah Design/Build Ltd. 1401
Linwood Homes 501
Lonetree Kitchens 1754
Meridian Pacific Construction Inc. 843
Merola Construction Inc. 119
My House Renovation 1414
Novell Design Build 513
PD Moore Homes Inc. 1413
RJR Construction Management 738
Roadhouse Homes 1108
Surrey Cedar Ltd. 835
thecottagebuilder.com 1634
Vancouver General Contractors 2041
Viceroy Houses (2015) Ltd. 1146
Westcoast Construction 748

HOUSEHOLD & KITCHEN PRODUCTS

Aerus/Electrolux Canada 2109
All Clean Natural 2184
Angle One Shot 1434
Campbells Everyday Gourmet 1530
Costco Wholesale 116
Cutco Cutlery 543
Demilec 1505
Garaventa Lift BC 601
GR Distributors, Inc. 1503: 1630
Grippo Stair Tread Inc. 2027
High Yield Products Inc. 1436
La Piazza Wood Ovens 207
Maid Right 335
Mediterranean Elegance 2130

Midland Appliances by Design 1330
NaturalOrgani/Himilayan

Art House 2148
Neat Kleen 2175
Norwex 2087

Outside the Box Distributors Ltd. 350
Republica Coffee Roasters Inc. 547

Rhineland Cutlery 448
Siema Kitchen & Bath 2003
Smart Works Homes 533
SookePoint Ocean 2221
Spirit Bay Developments 718
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc.2071
TuffBoxx Inc. 246
Ultimate Cup of Coffee Ltd. 1728
Valley Countertops - Silestone

Canada 330
Vitamix Corporation 1625
Wedi Corporation 1415
What the Linen 2162

MANTELS/STONE PRODUCTS
Citadel Stone 1333
K2 Stone (Vancouver] Inc. 837

MEDIA/BOOKS/MAGAZINE/PRINT
The Epoch Times 1406
Vancouver Sun 534

MISCELLANEOUS

Atlas Pest and Wildlife Control 14
HomeBees 2039
Michaud Toys 2119

OUTDOOR PRODUCTS/FURNITURE/
LIGHTING
604 Wholesale Outdoor Furniture 707

Alumi-Tubs Inc. 244
Arbutus Vinyl Ltd o/a Arbutus
Sundecks 1758
Atlas Pest and Wildlife Control 14
Citywide Sundecks 1430
Coast Spas Lifestyles 1202
Concorde Distributing 1317
Curb-Ease Continuous Concrete
Borders 2031
Duradek Canada Ltd. 1764
Enviro Paving Corp. 1741
FG Artificial Suppliers Inc. 1739
Flaman Fitness 243
Four Seasons Sunrooms 1030
Gate FX 606
Greenstar Plant Products 506
Island Patio Furnishings 1018
La Piazza Wood Ovens 207
Landscape Centre Inc. 722
LifeSpace Gardens 710
Luxury Tandoors 1513
Master Gardeners Association

of BC 2318
Napoleon Grills 622
North Western Synthetic Grass 1022
Patio & Home Direct 2279
Precision Greens 1700
PropertyGuys.com Inc. 817
Renew Life Concrete Ltd. 1773
Shack Shine 708
SigmaDek 704
Simple Mechanical Solutions Ltd. 2272
Springfree Trampoline 307
Stihl Limited 322
Summer Accents 1113
The Solar Community 1612
TuffBoxx Inc. 246

University Sprinkler Systems 1008
Valor Gas Fireplaces/Miles

Industries 1130
Vancouver Safety Surfacing 1314
Western Turf Farms 1782

PAINT & PAINTING SERVICES

EB Painting 1405
Eclipse Painting & Decorating 2019
Fortified Exterior Systems 538
Holloway Painting 1106
Keystone Painters 717

Luxury Painting & Powerwashing 1518

Neifer Fine Painting 2282
Primus Pro Painters 1419
Spray-Net Inc. 1620
Student Works Painting 2315

WOW 1 Day Painting Vancouver 2037

SECURITY SYSTEMS &
PRODUCTS/HOME AUTOMATION

ADT Security Cda 408
City Smart Homes 1641
CoZ Solutions 2020
Empower 433
Frontier Power Products 177
Gate FX 606
Price’s Alarms 1633
Rogers Communications 214
Scott Security Systems Ltd. 1507
Talius 1614
Telus 814
WatchDog 2086

SHUTTERS/AWNINGS/WINDOW

TREATMENTS/SCREENS
Bold Aluminum 2317
Canada Glass Restore 1740

Fresh Designs Inc. 2304
Perfect Railing & Awning Ltd. 1444
Phantom Screens ATC LTD. 1632
Talius 1614
Wholesale Blind Factory Ltd. 1443

SPAS/SAUNAS/POOLS

Alumi-Tubs Inc. 244
Beachcomber Hot Tubs Group 1236
Coast Spas Lifestyles 1202
Modpools 132
Universal Spas 336
World of Spas 302

SUNROOMS/SOLARIUMS/SKYLIGHTS

BC Greenhouse Builders Ltd. 807
Bold Aluminum 2317
Econowise Sunrooms & Patio

Covers Ltd. 208
Element - Comfort Solutions 1732
Four Seasons Sunrooms 1030
Suncoast Louvered Roofs 1784
Velux Canada Inc. 730

Wholesale Blind Factory Ltd. 1443

VACATION RENTALS/TOURISM

Diamond Resorts Canada 2220
SookePoint Ocean 2221
Spirit Bay Developments 718

WINDOWS & DOORS

A1 Window Mfg Ltd 2021
BWP Millwork Ltd. 1134
Canada Glass Restore 1740
Centra Windows Inc. 1522
EuroLine Windows Inc. 1230
Fresh Designs Inc. 2304
Gotcha Covered 1772
Milgard Windows & Doors 230
Peakmasters Inc. 2271
Phantom Screens ATC LTD. 1632
Premier Packaging 248
Renewal By Andersen of BC 1318
Silverline Exterior Solutions 402
Smart Garage 1788
Velux Canada Inc. 730
Vinyltek Windows 602
West Coast Windows Ltd. 430
Wizard Industries Inc. 2001



